Date

Tues, Dec 19th

Wed, Dec 20th

Game #
1
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www.mcpchristmasclassic.com

Time
2:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:30 PM

1:00 PM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:30 PM

Home Away
Capital Christian San Marcos
Oakland Tech Woodinville
Bishop Montgomery Otay Ranch
Mission Prep Bullard
Mission Hills Clovis North
Otay Ranch Woodinville
Bullard San Marcos
Clovis North Capital Christian
Bishop Montgomery Oakland Tech
Mission Prep Mission Hills

Dunk Contest Presented by



Thur, Dec 21st

Fri, Dec 22nd

11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19

1:00 PM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:30 PM

1:00 PM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM

Championship  7:00 PM

Oakland Tech Otay Ranch
Mission Hills San Marcos
Capital Christian Bullard
Mission Prep Clovis North
Bishop Montgomery Woodinville

3 Point Shootout Presented by

Group A Leader Group B Leader



